
Szanex Computer
webshop

 Szanex Bt.  3700 Kazincbarcika, Dózsa Gy. út 24.
Cégjegyzék szám: 05-06-005646  szanex@szanex.hu
Adószám: 21302541-2-05  (48) 512-880

D-Link DEM-311GT 1000Base-SX 1Gb/s SFP LC Duplex
Multi-mode 50/125µm transceiver modul

550m
Cikkszám: DEM-311GT
Ár:

16 490 Ft

Gyártó D-Link 


